
COMP ETRX EXTC IT MECH
1 Monday, 18th July, 2022 JPMC Placement 17.75 12 1 3 5 0 21
2 Friday, 22nd July, 2022 TIAA PPO 10.48 4 0 0 1 0 5
3 Tuesday, 26th July, 2022 Dolat Capital 13.00 3 0 0 3 0 6
4 Wednesday, 27th July, 2022 Edelweiss 10.00 3 0 1 1 0 5
5 Friday, 29th July, 2022 StoneX 8.25 8 0 2 3 1 14
6 Thursday, 4th Aug. 2022 Barclays 12.67 11 0 0 10 0 21
7 Thursday, 4th Aug. 2022 Connectwise PPO 10.00 1 0 0 4 0 5
8 Friday, 5th Aug. 2022 Indus Valley Partner 8.52 1 0 1 2 0 4
9 Monday, 8th Aug. 2022 Barclays PPO 13.32 12 0 0 7 0 19

10 Monday, 8th Aug. 2022 Morgan Stanley PPO 25.00 1 0 1 1 0 3
11 Monday, 8th Aug. 2022 Think 360 PPO 9.55 1 0 0 0 0 1
12 Wednesday, 10th Aug. 2022 ISS Governance 13.00 6 0 1 3 0 10

13
Wednesday, 10th Aug. 2022 and 
Friday, 2nd Sept. 2022

JPMC PPO 17.75 7 0 1 9 0 17

14 Monday, 15th Aug. 2022 Carwale 9.00 0 0 0 2 0 2
15 Tuesday, 16th Aug. 2022 Microsoft PPO 11.20 2 0 0 1 0 3
16 Tuesday, 16th Aug. 2022 Interactive Brokers 10.41 1 0 1 0 0 2
17 Tuesday, 23rd Aug. 2022 Oracle 8.88 11 0 5 9 1 26
18 Wednesday, 24th Aug. 2022 Forcepoint 14.50 1 0 0 2 0 3
19 Wednesday, 24th Aug. 2022 Sharekhan 9.50 1 1 2 0 1 5
20 Friday, 26th Aug. 2022 InCred 12.00 3 1 0 1 0 5
21 Friday, 26th Aug. 2022 IIFL 10.00 4 0 0 7 0 11
22 Sunday, 28th Aug. 2022 Worley (Core) 3.99 0 0 0 0 2 2
23 Monday, 29th Aug. 2022 TIAA Placement 10.48 1 0 3 2 0 6
24 Thursday, 1st Sept. 2022 Visible Alpha 14.00 1 0 0 1 0 2
25 Thursday, 8th Sept. 2022 Deloitte USI 7.60 6 3 17 9 7 42
26 Thursday, 8th Sept. 2022 Amadeus Lab 11.77 1 0 0 1 0 2
27 Wednesday, 14th Sept. 2022 T-Systems 9.00 3 0 0 2 0 5
28 Wednesday, 14th Sept. 2022 nVent 9.50 2 0 0 1 0 3
29 Wednesday, 14th Sept. 2022 Loylty Rewardz 7.00 1 0 4 1 0 6
30 Friday, 16th Sept. 2022 EY Phase 1 6.37 0 3 6 0 0 9
31 Friday, 16th Sept. 2022 World of River 5.50 0 0 0 0 1 1
32 Friday, 16th Sept. 2022 Affinity 10.01 0 0 0 1 0 1
33 Wednesday, 21st Sept. 2022 Think 360 Placement 9.55 0 2 1 1 0 4
34 Thursday, 22nd Sept. 2022 Accenture Phase 1 4.50 1 3 2 0 0 6
35 Friday, 23rd Sept. 2022 Zycus 6.50 0 0 1 0 1 2
36 Friday, 23rd Sept. 2022 Tejas Networks 10.00 0 1 0 0 0 1
37 Thursday, 29th Sept. 2022 LogisticsNow 7.00 1 0 1 0 0 2
38 Saturday, 1st Oct. 2022 LTI 4.00 0 1 0 1 0 2
39 Friday, 30th Sept. 2022 IDfy 10.00 2 0 0 0 0 2
40 Wednesday, 5th Oct. 2022 Siemens 5.00 0 1 0 0 0 1
41 Monday, 10th Oct. 2022 ZS Associates 13.65 1 0 6 5 0 12
42 Monday, 10th Oct. 2022 TCS Ninja 3.36 0 0 1 0 1 2
43 Monday, 17th Oct. 2022 Savex 4.00 1 0 0 0 0 1
44 Tuesday, 18th Oct. 2022 Aker Solutions 4.50 0 0 0 0 5 5
45 Wednesday, 19th Oct. 2022 Ganit Solutions 6.00 0 1 0 0 0 1

46 Thursday, 20th Oct. 2022 Reliance Jio Phase 1 RIL (Jio Platform) 5.00 0 0 1 0 0 1

47 Thursday, 20th Oct. 2022 Arcon 12.00 3 0 0 4 0 7
48 Monday, 31st Oct. 2022 Jaro Education Phase 1 4.80 0 1 1 0 0 2
49 Tuesday, 1st Nov. 2022 Reliance Jio Phase 2 5.00 0 3 4 0 0 7
50 Wednesday, 9th Nov. 2022 SBI General Insurance 6.00 1 2 3 0 0 6

51
Thursday, 17th Nov. 2022 and 
Wednesday, 7th Dec. 2022

Mercedes-Benz 8.00 0 0 0 0 3 3

52
Monday, 21st Nov. 2022 and 
Friday, 25th Nov. 2022

ICICI Pru 7.50 0 2 4 0 0 6

53 Monday, 21st Nov. 2022 EY Phase 2 6.37 0 0 2 1 0 3
54 Friday, 25th Nov. 2022 Vertiv 4.50 0 2 0 0 5 7
55 Wednesday, 16th Nov. 2022 Enfusion 13.66 1 0 0 0 0 1
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56 Friday, 6th Jan. 2023 Growisto 7.00 0 0 0 0 1 1
57 Thursday, 12th Jan. 2023 HDFC Bank 8.64 0 0 0 4 0 4
58 Thursday, 12th Jan. 2023 FactWise 6.17 0 0 0 0 1 1
59 Tuesday, 24th Jan. 2023 Nexdigm 5.60 0 0 0 0 1 1

60
Wednesday, 25th Jan. 2023 and 
Tuesday, 28th Feb. 2023

Blue Star Phase 1 7.70 0 0 0 0 2 2

61 Friday, 27th Jan. 2023 LivLong 8.00 0 1 0 0 0 1
62 Wednesday, 1st Feb. 2023 Sciative Solutions 4.50 0 0 1 0 1 2
63 Wednesday, 1st Feb. 2023 Reliance Jio Phase 4 5.00 0 1 0 0 0 1

64
Thursday, 2nd Feb. 2023 and 
Wed. 1st March, 2023

Toyo Engineering 4.14 0 0 0 0 2 2

65 Monday, 6th Feb. 2023 Jaro Education Phase 2 6.60 0 1 0 0 0 1

66
Thursday, 9th Feb. 2023 & 
Wednesday, 15th Feb. 2023

Kansai Nerolac Phase 1 5.25 0 0 0 0 5 5

67 Tuesday, 14th Feb. 2023 Dar Al Handasah 5.29 0 3 0 0 2 5
68 Thursday, 16th Feb. 2023 Suzuki Motor 6.20 0 0 0 0 5 5
69 Friday, 17th Feb. 2023 Shemaroo Entertainment 6.00 0 1 0 0 0 1
70 Friday, 17th Feb. 2023 Tanla Platform 6.50 0 1 1 0 0 2
71 Wednesday, 8th March, 2023 Datacurate Technologies 6.00 0 3 2 0 0 5
72 Wednesday, 8th March, 2023 Enertect Vision Technologies Pvt. Ltd 4.00 0 1 0 0 0 1
73 Wednesday, 17th March, 2023 Vector Consultiung Pvt. Ltd. 5.00 0 2 0 0 0 2
74 Thursday, 23rd March, 2023 RBL Bank 9.00 0 0 2 0 0 2

75
Monday, 27th March, 2023 and 
Wednesday, 19th April, 2023

Maxwell Energy Ltd 9.00 0 0 3 0 0 3

76 Wednesday, 29th March, 2023 Solutions India Ltd. 6.00 0 3 1 0 0 4
77 Monday, 3rd April, 2023 Unico Connect Private Limited 6.00 0 0 2 0 0 2
78 Monday, 3rd April, 2023 Gandhi Automation 5.00 0 0 0 0 1 1
79 Wednesday, 5th April, 2023 RSM Astute Consulting 4.00 0 0 2 0 1 3
80 Tuesday, 11th April, 2023 Godrej Infotech 4.00 0 0 1 0 0 1
81 Tuesday, 25th April, 2023 Gupshup Technology 18.00 1 0 0 1 0 2
82 Wednesday, 10th May, 2023 DCPL Technologies 4.50 0 0 0 0 2 2
83 Thursday, 11th May, 2023 LTTS 4.00 0 0 1 0 3 4
84 Friday, 12th May, 2023 Mukand 4.00 0 0 0 0 2 2
85 Tuesday, 16th May, 2023 ICAP India 6.00 0 0 1 1 0 2
86 Friday, 26th May, 2023 Anand Rathi 5.04 0 1 0 0 0 1
87 Friday, 26th May, 2023 Emkay Global Financial Services Ltd. 6.00 0 1 3 0 0 4
88 Wednesday, 31st May, 2023 Blue Star Phase 3 6.60 0 0 0 0 1 1
89 Monday, 12th June 2023 Tantrayut Telecommunications 4.00 0 1 0 0 0 1
90 Tuesday, 13th June 2023 L&T Ltd. 6.00 0 0 0 0 1 1
91 Thursday, 6th July 2023 Smowcode 4.20 0 1 0 0 0 1
92 Tuesday, 11th July 2023 Mahindra & Mahindra 4.20 0 1 0 0 0 1
93 Tuesday, 17th July 2023 Efficient Innovation 3.18 0 0 0 0 1 1
94 Tuesday, 18th July 2023 All Wave AV 5.00 0 0 0 0 1 1
95 Monday, 31st July, 2023 Velankani Group 4.00 0 1 0 0 0 1
96 Monday, 7th Aug. 2023 HSBC 9.40 0 0 2 0 0 2
97 Wednesday, 20th Sept. 2023 Frootle India 3.60 0 2 0 0 0 2
98 Monday, 25th Sept. 2023 Portescap India 5.00 0 1 0 0 0 1
99 Tuesday, 10th Oct. 2023 Smart I Electronics PPO 4.50 0 1 0 0 0 1

100 Friday, 13th Oct. 2023 Legrand 5.50 0 0 0 0 1 1
101 Monday, 16th Oct. 2023 Kansai Nerolac Phase 2 5.25 1 0 0 0 0 1
102 Tuesday, 26th Dec. 2023 Krishna & Saurashtra 7.20 0 0 0 0 1 1

121 55 97 107 63 443
109 51 89 98 58 405
118 28 82 106 26 360
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